MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA

2 X4 KM RESULTS

MyFitness

Madaggg

POS WOMEN BIB NAME

1 305
2 378
3 302
4 310
5 308
6 380
7 360
8 (1) 301
9 369
10 423
1 320
12 @ 321
13 @) 422
14 377
15 307
16 405
17 325
18 419
19 390
20 478
21 370
22 399
23 420
24 364
25 362
26 414
27 4) 395
28 412
29 408
30 417
31 477
32 (5) 476
33 392
34 363
35 429
36 6) 367

RAUNO TITS
EGON MOEK

LAURI ULM

LAURI TANNER
TARMO PERTEL
TAURI MIKK
SIIM KAMBEK

LILIANA TORN

JOOKSJA NR 14502
JOOKSJA NR 14320
IVO NIKLAS HERMANSON
MIRJAM VINT
JOOKSJA NR 14338
LAURI VAIKRE

MARKO VIRU
DMYTRO PORTNYI
JAAN-ERIK MURU
UKU TOMINGAS
MATTIAS OJA
EDUARD TARASSOV
HENRI KENS

SERGEI BAROSNIKOV
IVO MILLER

PAVEL KITAJEVSKI
URMO KARU

LAURI VESKI

RITA MUTTEL
JURGEN LAAS
WILLEM MANGUSSON
MARGUS RAUD
LEMMIT KAPLINSKI
MANA KAASIK

LAURI BRENNER
DMITRY TEIDER
KALEV KASEMETS
KATHI KIVI
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YOB NAT CLUB

1984 EST OCR ESTONIA
1974 EST

EESTI ENERGIA SPORDIKLUBI
TAPPSPORTLASED

1985 EST

1978 EST OCR ESTONIA
1983 EST OCR ESTONIA
1988 EST

1988 EST FC MULGI

1969 EST

1992 EST
1982 EST

2000 EST TREENINGPARTNER
1977 EST TREENINGPARTNER

1989 EST
1982 EST
1984 EST OCR ESTONIA
1989 EST

2000 EST TEAM SAKSON

1988 EST

1992 EST

1993 EST

1991 EST

1979 EST

1977 EST

1981 EST NARVABAZA
1991 EST SPARTA
1983 EST

1982 EST

1992 EST

2003 EST

1986 EST
1980 EST
1992 EST
1982 EST
1987 EST NARVABAZA
1980 EST
1989 EST

EESTI ENERGIA SPORDIKLUBI
TAPPSPORTLASED

RESULT
00:48:52.7
00:49:22.2

00:49:36.5

00:52:02.7
00:52:03.6
00:52:44.6
00:53:39.1

00:54:01.9

00:55:21.7
00:57:08.2
01:00:07.0
01:00:09.0
01:00:31.5
01:01:11.2
01:01:15.7
01:01:49.7
01:02:05.2
01:02:19.4
01:03:28.5
01:03:31.6
01:04:34.5
01:04:36.1
01:04:36.2
01:04:55.4
01:05:45.4
01:06:19.7
01:06:19.9
01:06:26.2
01:07:57.4
01:08:07.2
01:08:38.8
01:08:38.9
01:09:30.0
01:09:36.1
01:10:25.5
01:10:48.3

BEHIND

00:00:29.5

00:00:43.9

00:03:10.0
00:03:10.9
00:03:51.9
00:04:46.4

00:05:09.2

00:06:29.0
00:08:15.5
00:11:14.3
00:11:16.3
00:11:38.8
00:12:18.5
00:12:23.0
00:12:57.0
00:13:12.5
00:13:26.8
00:14:35.8
00:14:38.9
00:15:41.8
00:15:43.4
00:15:43.5
00:16:02.7
00:16:52.7
00:17:27.0
00:17:27.2
00:17:33.5
00:19:04.7
00:19:14.5
00:19:46.2
00:19:46.2
00:20:37.3
00:20:43.5
00:21:32.8
00:21:55.6
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MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA

2 X4 KM RESULTS

POS WOMEN BIB NAME

37
38
39
40
a1
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

(12)

(13)

(14)
(15)
(16)
(7)
(18)

(19)

(20)

(1)

(22)
(29)

(24)

368
318
479
410
379
361
385
328
340
322
327
393
306
415
376
312
314
427
426
313
406
311
317
418
365
480
366
371
326
324
413
304
396
407
354
355
357
356
316
315
374
373
409
352
334

MARTI KIVI
DMITRI KRUGLIKOV
MIHKEL MADALVEE
TIMMO KUUSKLA
MARTIN MOEK

ARNO KARG

MARTI KUTTIS

STEN SAKSON

RAUL KALDRE

AHTI NURME

TIT TEDREKULL
KADI SAU

HEIKI REBANE

REILI ELVAK

MART METS

OLGA PRANTS
ALJONA PINTSUK
TRIIN KOPPEL

RAIKI BULAK
JOOKSJA NR 14425
LIINA KODRES
ANDREI BAKLAJEV
ARNO NIIDUMAA
REELIKA SULTSON
OLIVER SAARE
RAIDO MAREK ARRO
SIRLY-ANN MERIKULL
KRISTIN PUUSEPP
JAANA VALDEK
ANETE KATS

MARI HELSTEIN
HANS-KRISTJAN PAUKSON
JAN ERIK PRAKS
ERKI MIRT

CAROLYN RIST
RAIGO ORAV

MART MOTUS

LIIS SAKS

MEHIS MULDMA

KATI MULDMA
JELENA KAPRALOVA
KRESTINA NASENNIK
INDREK VAKS

RAUL LIIVRAND
GERLYN MAEPEA
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YOB NAT CLUB

1996

EST

1990 EST PEKISED PELETISED

1971
1992
1993
1992
1992
1990
1973
1984
1972
1990
1982
1985
1974
1988
1987
1988
1983
1984
1992
1982
1992
1987
1992
1987
1996
1997
1986
1997
1989
1979
2000
1970
1989
1982
1982
1981
1991
1993
1977
1989
1976
1991
1993

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

POLITSEI- JA PIIRIVALVEAMET

TEAM SAKSON
PORTER RACING
TREENINGPARTNER
TEAM SAKSON

OCR ESTONIA

#WERUN_PRANTS_TEAM

#WERUN_PRANTS_TEAM

#WERUN_PRANTS_TEAM

#WERUN_PRANTS_TEAM
PEKISED PELETISED

NAERATA

NIKE RUN CLUB

TEAM SAKSON
TEAM SAKSON

BROWN BEARS OF TALLINN

KIIRET POLE
KIIRET POLE
KIIRET POLE
KIRET POLE
PEKISED PELETISED
PEKISED PELETISED

SPORTLAND TEAM
ONE MORE REP

RESULT
01:10:48.6
01:11:29.3
01:11:42.1
01:11:45.1
01:12:18.0
01:12:37.7
01:13:17.0
01:14:17.9
01:14:23.6
01:14:58.1
01:15:40.1
01:16:08.2
01:17:21.8
01:17:52.5
01:18:20.5
01:20:19.5
01:20:22.9
01:20:29.8
01:20:30.3
01:20:36.3
01:20:39.8
01:20:42.6
01:20:59.7
01:21:31.3
01:22:21.1
01:23:02.4
01:24:13.7
01:24:14.2
01:24:55.4
01:25:08.6
01:25:44.0
01:25:47.1
01:27:40.7
01:28:21.6
01:29:44.4
01:29:59.6
01:30:00.2
01:30:04.4
01:31:06.1
01:31:07.0
01:32:01.1
01:32:01.4
01:33:37.0
01:34:50.6
01:34:54.1

BEHIND
00:21:55.9
00:22:36.6
00:22:49.4
00:22:52.4
00:23:25.3
00:23:45.0
00:24:24.3
00:25:25.2
00:25:30.9
00:26:05.4
00:26:47.4
00:27:15.6
00:28:29.1
00:28:59.8
00:29:27.8
00:31:26.8
00:31:30.2
00:31:37.2
00:31:37.6
00:31:43.6
00:31:47.1
00:31:49.9
00:32:07.0
00:32:38.6
00:33:28.4
00:34:09.7
00:35:21.0
00:35:21.5
00:36:02.7
00:36:15.9
00:36:51.4
00:36:54.4
00:38:48.0
00:39:28.9
00:40:51.7
00:41:06.9
00:41:07.5
00:41:11.8
00:42:13.4
00:42:14.3
00:43:08.4
00:43:08.7
00:44:44.3
00:45:57.9
00:46:01.4
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POS
(28)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)
(37)
(38)
7)
(39)
®)
(40)
©
(10)
(1)
(41)
(42)
(12)
(43)
(44)
(13)
(45)
(46)
(14)
(15)
(16)
(7)
(18)
(47)
4)
(48)
(19)
(49)
(50)
(20)
(51)
(1)
(22)
(23)
(52)
(53)
(24)

2/4



MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA
2 X4 KM RESULTS

POS WOMEN BIB NAME

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
DNF
DNF
DNF

(25)

(26)

(27)
(28)

(29)

(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)
(36)

335 EERIK KAISTE
336 TIMO KINGUMETS
333 VILVE NAARITS
331 RISTO LAIDLA
402 KERLI PIHO

341 MARKUS MARTSEPP
359 RIHO UIBO

342 JOOKSJA NR 14606
339 JOOKSJA NR 14371
337 TRIINU POOPUU
338 KAJA IVANOV

411 OLARI PIPENBERG
475 NOEL MOGLIA
474 GRETE MARTA PEDAK
346 EGERT AVISTE
345 EVELIN LIMBERG
347 JOOKSJA NR 14516
348 PIRET SEPP

349 ANN SAKS

401 RAILI MOLDOV
400 JAANIKA AAVIK
309 HELENA ROOSAAR
332 KAIRIKKO

416 JOOKSJA NR 14672
394 JOACHIM SEMINCK
291 ROMET AIDLA
292 ERKO LEO

303 JORGEN LIV

319 EVA MARIMUTS
323 SVEN-MAGNUS SULLUSTE
343 JAANIS VEINBERG
344 MARGIT MERIMAA
350 SANDER MANDOJA
351 RISTO PIRNPUU
358 ANDRES SALM
372 RIIDO RAUDSIK
375 VOLODYMYR MANYTSKYI
381 SIGNE VAIKLA
382 TARVO LIIK

383 RAUNO OJAMAGI
384 SANDER KAASIK
386 JULIJA VARUSINA
387 ELIISA PAET

389 DELIA VIIRMAA
391 VERONIKA LAUR
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YOB NAT CLUB
1989 EST ONE MORE REP

1992 EST ONE MORE REP

1976
1984
1988
1997
1989
1999
1985
1989
1989
1994
2002
2002
1995
1993
1992
1992
1995
1984
1987
1982
1988
1984
1987
1983
1988
1990
1988
1999
1992
1987
1989
1994
1990
1989
1981
1971
1989
1991
1991
1994
2000
1982
1977

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

ONE MORE REP
ONE MORE REP

PEATAMATUD
MYFITNESS
PEATAMATUD
SAAREMAISED
SAAREMAISED
SAAREMAISED

VENOMOUS SNEKS
VENOMOUS SNEKS
VENOMOUS SNEKS
VENOMOUS SNEKS
VENOMOUS SNEKS

OCR ESTONIA
ONE MORE REP

BROWN BEARS OF TALLINN
BEEBIFITNESS

TEAM SAKSON

RAMIRENT

RAMIRENT

2. JALAVAEBRIGAAD
SPORTLAND TEAM
ARVUTIAIT OU

RESULT
01:34:54.1
01:34:54.9
01:34:55.1
01:34:55.8
01:34:59.3
01:35:47.6
01:36:25.6
01:38:24.4
01:38:33.7
01:38:34.1
01:38:34.1
01:40:41.7
01:42:06.4
01:44:07.3
01:51:51.2
01:53:06.8
01:53:33.3
01:53:34.4
01:53:35.6
01:54:03.1
01:54:05.8
01:54:09.9

BEHIND
00:46:01.4
00:46:02.3
00:46:02.4
00:46:03.1
00:46:06.6
00:46:54.9
00:47:33.0
00:49:31.7
00:49:41.0
00:49:41.4
00:49:41.4
00:51:49.0
00:53:13.7
00:55:14.7
01:02:58.5
01:04:14.2
01:04:40.6
01:04:41.7
01:04:42.9
01:05:10.5
01:05:13.1
01:05:17.2
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POS
(54)
(55)
(25)
(56)
(26)
(57)
(58)
(59)
(60)
(27)
(28)
(61)
(5)
(1)
(62)
(29)
(30)
(31)
(32)
(33)
(34)
(35)

3/4



MYFITNESS MADNESS RACE: KEILA

2 X4 KM RESULTS

POS WOMEN BIB NAME

397
403
404
421
424
425
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CATHY KUUSIK
HANNA UTSAR
TRIIN MURUMETS
JOOKSJA NR 14515
JOOKSJA NR 14278
JOOKSJA NR 14268

YOB NAT CLUB

1989
1983
1983
1985
1981
1976

EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

RESULT

BEHIND

CAT
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